

DUAL WATER SUPPLY AGREEMENT

Tap #: _____

Premise ID:_____

Lie	censed Property Address: Distributor No.:
("E	THIS AGREEMENT, is made and entered into this day of,, by and etween the City and County of Denver, acting by and through its BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS Denver Water"), and, of, of, olorado ("Property Owner").
W	WHEREAS, the Licensed Property has or may have sources of water supply other than the Denver atter system; and
	WHEREAS, the Property Owner desires to obtain water from the water works system of Denver Water NOW THEREFORE, the parties agree as follows:
	ubject to the following requirements, Denver Water authorizes a inch tap, number, its water works system to serve :
1.	The Property Owner will comply with Denver Water Operating Rules and Engineering Standards and not cause or permit any cross-connection between any non-Denver Water source and the Licensed Property's service connection.
	a. The Property Owner shall, at his/her cost, install a backflow prevention assembly approved by Denver Water. This assembly must be tested annually by a certified backflow technician, and the results provided to Denver Water's Cross-Connection Control section.
2.	Inspection. All well cut-offs or disconnects must be inspected by Denver Water personnel before back fill. Denver Water personnel shall be given free access to the premises at reasonable hours for purposes or routine inspections and as-needed for emergency situations.
3.	This Agreement is binding on all future owners of the Licensed Property and is subject to the Denver City Charter, Denver Water Engineering Standards and Operating Rules.
Tŀ	HEREFORE, the parties have executed this Agreement.
	Property Owner or Agent Signature

Denver Water Sales Administrator